HYGIENIC AND SANITARY AIR DIAPHRAGM PUMPS
all-flo.com
HYGIENIC AND SANITARY AIR DIAPHRAGM PUMPS
H038 H050 H100 H150 H200 H300
DIMENSION
Air Inlet 1/8” 1/4” 1/4” 1/2” 1/2” 3/4”
Liquid Inlet 1/2” 1” 1-1/2” 2” 2-1/2” 3”
Liquid Outlet 1/2” 1” 1-1/2” 2” 2-1/2” 3”

See Pulsation Dampener Flyer for Additional
Information and Product Specifications
MODEL DESIGNATION MATRIX
PRODUCT SERIES
FLUID CONNECTION TYPE
FLUID CHAMBERS/
MANIFOLDS
DIAPHRAGM
VALVE/BALL
VALVE SEAT
O-RINGS
INTERMEDIATE/
INNER CHAMBER
PORTING AND
HARDW
ARE
H X X X - 1 2 3 - 4 5 6 7 - X X X
SIZE
2
3
X
1
4
INTERMEDIATE / INNER CHAMBER
H = High Density Polyethylene
J = Conductive Polyethylene
FLUID CHAMBER / MANIFOLDS
L = Polished AISI 316L Stainless Steel
(Ra = 32µ-inches, 0.8µ-meters)
M = High Polished AISI 316L Stainless Steel
(Ra = 20-28µ-inches, 0.5-0.7µ-meters)
DIAPHRAGMS
N = Buna-N
E = EPDM
P = Integral PTFE
5
6
PUMP SIZE
300 = 3 Inch
200= 2 Inch
150 = 1 1/2 Inch
100 = 1 Inch
050 = 1/2 Inch
038 = 3/8 Inch
FLUID CONNECTION TYPE
T = Tri-Clamp
7
CHECK VALVE AND SEAL
TNN = PTFE BALL, BUNA-N SEAL
PORTING AND HARDWARE
TEE = PTFE BALL, EPDM SEAL
TTT = PTFE BALL, PTFE SEAL
888 = STAINLESS STEEL /PTFE FLAPVALVE**
S70 = Suction Right, Discharge Right,
Stainless Steel Hardware*
G70 = Suction Center Rear, Discharge
Center Rear, Stainless Steel Hardware*
*Additional fluid connection types and finishes available on upon request. Contact factory for details.
*** Only available on H050 and larger pumps.
WET END REPAIR KIT
Wet end kit contains 2 diaphragms, 4 balls, 4 seals, and 1 muffler.
PUMP SIZE
H A K - X X X - N
DIAPHRAGM
AIR END REPAIR KIT
Air end repair kit contains pump air-valve replacement.
H W E - X X X
SERIE
OD